				Ratliff Hardscape, LTD		Green Scaping (C. Green Scpaing, LP)	
				Total Price	\$340,516.50	Total Price	\$433,797.00
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00
2	Misc. Demolition and Site Preperation	1	LS	\$23,400.00	\$23,400.00	\$59,940.00	\$59,940.00
3	Tree Protection	1	LS	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
4	Earthwork for Site	1	LS	\$50,050.00	\$50,050.00	\$52,882.00	\$52,882.00
5	Electrical Service	1	LS	<u>\$34,886.00</u>	\$34,886.00	\$95,320.00	\$95,320.00
6	6 foot Wide Concrete Trail	1100	SF	\$8.00	\$8,800.00	\$8.20	\$9,020.00
7	8 foot Wide Concrete Trail	700	SF	<u>\$8.00</u>	\$5,600.00	\$8.10	\$5,670.00
8	Integral Color Concrete with Salt Finish	435	SF	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	\$0.00
9	Concrete Bench Pad	90	SF	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00
10	Small Pavilion	2	LS	\$35,255.00	\$0.00	\$46,460.00	\$0.00
11	Small Pavilion Concrete Slab	2	EA	\$16,980.00	\$0.00	\$20,830.00	\$0.00
12	5 foot Height Fence - Vinyl Coated Chainlink	630	LF	<u>\$50.00</u>	\$31,500.00	\$62.00	\$39,060.00
13	5 foot Height Pedestrian Gate at Bullpen Ent	r 4	EA	\$490.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00
14	5 foot Height Maintenance Gate - Vinyl Coat	€1	EA	\$1,010.00	\$1,010.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
15	8 inch Width Concrete Mow Strip	305	LF	\$18.50	\$5,642.50	\$26.00	\$7,930.00
16	18 inch Width Concrete Mow Strip	630	LF	\$26.00	\$16,380.00	\$34.00	\$21,420.00
17	Park Bench	2	EA	\$4,433.00	\$0.00	\$2,920.00	\$0.00
18	Trash Receptacles	2	EA	\$ 4,303.00	\$0.00	\$2,240.00	\$0.00
19	Dog Park Rules Signage	1	EA	<u>\$1,300.00</u>	\$1,300.00	\$2,315.00	\$2,315.00
20	Dog Waste Bag Dispenser	6	EA	\$1,170.00	\$7,020.00	\$760.00	\$4,560.00
21	Dog Wash Station	1	EA	\$19,825.00	\$0.00	\$10,720.00	\$0.00
22	Subsurface Drainage	1	LS	\$3,380.00	\$3,380.00	<u>\$3,360.00</u>	\$3,360.00
23	Artificial Turf on Aggregate Base	440	SF	<u>\$12.50</u>	\$5,500.00	\$23.00	\$10,120.00
24	Decorative River Rock	675	SF	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$13.00	\$0.00
25	Decorative Moss Boulder	1	EA	\$260.00	\$0.00	\$1,380.00	\$0.00
26	Planting Mulch and Bed Prep	50	CY	\$110.50	\$0.00	\$203.00	\$0.00
27	Mulch Shoulder	11	CY	\$98.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$0.00
28	4 inch Caliper Shade Tree	14	EA	\$1,150.00	\$0.00	\$1,185.00	\$0.00
29	Ornamental Tree	5	EA	\$896.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$0.00
30	5 Gallon Shrub	182	EA	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00
31	3 Gallon Shrub	26	EA	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$29.00	\$0.00
32	Solid Sod - Celebration Bermudagrass	53000	SF	\$0.75	\$39,750.00	<u>\$0.60</u>	\$31,800.00
33	Steel Edging	85	LE	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	\$0.00
34	Permanent Irrigation System	1	LS	\$83,538.00	\$83,538.00	<u>\$63,800.00</u>	\$63,800.00

				Home Run Construction LLC		A&C Construction, Inc.	
				Total Price	\$558,473.40	Total Price	\$397,454.25
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
2	Misc. Demolition and Site Preperation	1	LS	<u>\$5,800.00</u>	\$5,800.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00
3	Tree Protection	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00
4	Earthwork for Site	1	LS	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	<u>\$18,450.00</u>	\$18,450.00
5	Electrical Service	1	LS	\$65,685.00	\$65,685.00	\$99,435.00	\$99,435.00
6	6 foot Wide Concrete Trail	1100	SF	<u>\$7.05</u>	\$7,755.00	\$12.35	\$13,585.00
7	8 foot Wide Concrete Trail	700	SF	<u>\$8.00</u>	\$5,600.00	\$12.35	\$8,645.00
8	Integral Color Concrete with Salt Finish	435	SF	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$15.60	\$ 0.00
9	Concrete Bench Pad	90	SF	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.30	\$0.00
10	Small Pavilion	2	LS	\$36,865.95	\$0.00	\$80,600.00	\$0.00
11	Small Pavilion Concrete Slab	2	EA	\$8,300.00	\$0.00	\$19,500.00	\$0.00
12	5 foot Height Fence - Vinyl Coated Chainlink	630	LF	\$118.73	\$74,799.90	\$59.50	\$37,485.00
13	5 foot Height Pedestrian Gate at Bullpen Ent	ı 4	EA	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,066.00	\$4,264.00
14	5 foot Height Maintenance Gate - Vinyl Coat	€1	EA	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,496.00	\$2,496.00
15	8 inch Width Concrete Mow Strip	305	LF	\$41.50	\$12,657.50	<u>\$13.65</u>	\$4,163.25
16	18 inch Width Concrete Mow Strip	630	LF	\$50.80	\$32,004.00	\$32.50	\$20,475.00
17	Park Bench	2	EA	\$2,800.00	\$0.00	\$3,510.00	\$0.00
18	Trash Receptacles	2	EA	\$1,600.00	\$0.00	\$3,120.00	\$0.00
19	Dog Park Rules Signage	1	EA	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,340.00	\$2,340.00
20	Dog Waste Bag Dispenser	6	EA	\$817.00	\$4,902.00	\$1,560.00	\$9,360.00
21	Dog Wash Station	1	EA	\$11,900.00	\$0.00	\$4,550.00	\$0.00
22	Subsurface Drainage	1	LS	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$11,050.00	\$11,050.00
23	Artificial Turf on Aggregate Base	440	SF	\$16.00	\$7,040.00	\$13.65	\$6,006.00
24	Decorative River Rock	675	SF	\$12.22	\$0.00	\$11.05	\$0.00
25	Decorative Moss Boulder	1	EA	\$545.00	\$0.00	\$2,340.00	\$0.00
26	Planting Mulch and Bed Prep	50	CY	\$99.72	\$0.00	\$910.00	\$0.00
27	Mulch Shoulder	11	CY	\$90.90	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$0.00
28	4 inch Caliper Shade Tree	14	EA	\$1,207.15	\$0.00	\$1,266.00	\$0.00
29	Ornamental Tree	5	EA	\$545.00	\$0.00	\$1,580.00	\$0.00
30	5 Gallon Shrub	182	EA	\$33.00	\$0.00	\$58.50	\$0.00
31	3 Gallon Shrub	26	EA	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$45.50	\$0.00
32	Solid Sod - Celebration Bermudagrass	53000	SF	\$1.16	\$61,480.00	\$1.20	\$63,600.00
33	Steel Edging	85	LE	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.00	\$0.00
34	Permanent Irrigation System	1	LS	\$222,750.00	\$222,750.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00

				AUI Partr	ners, LLC
				Total Price	\$534,543.82
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended
1	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$18,183.45	\$18,183.45
2	Misc. Demolition and Site Preperation	1	LS	\$24,749.49	\$24,749.49
3	Tree Protection	1	LS	<u>\$618.74</u>	\$618.74
4	Earthwork for Site	1	LS	\$81,142.44	\$81,142.44
5	Electrical Service	1	LS	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
6	6 foot Wide Concrete Trail	1100	SF	\$18.00	\$19,800.00
7	8 foot Wide Concrete Trail	700	SF	\$19.45	\$13,615.00
8	Integral Color Concrete with Salt Finish	435	SF	\$15.65	\$0.00
9	Concrete Bench Pad	90	SF	\$34.37	\$0.00
10	Small Pavilion	2	LS	\$49,974.79	\$0.00
11	Small Pavilion Concrete Slab	2	EA	\$22,893.28	\$0.00
12	5 foot Height Fence - Vinyl Coated Chainlink	630	LF	\$85.44	\$53,827.20
13	5 foot Height Pedestrian Gate at Bullpen Ent	ı 4	EA	\$154.68	\$618.72
14	5 foot Height Maintenance Gate - Vinyl Coat	€1	EA	\$1,237.47	\$1,237.47
15	8 inch Width Concrete Mow Strip	305	LF	\$31.04	\$9,467.20
16	18 inch Width Concrete Mow Strip	630	LF	<u>\$25.54</u>	\$16,090.20
17	Park Bench	2	EA	\$2,165.58	\$0.00
18	Trash Receptacles	2	EA	\$2,227.45	\$0.00
19	Dog Park Rules Signage	1	EA	\$1,856.21	\$1,856.21
20	Dog Waste Bag Dispenser	6	EA	<u>\$721.86</u>	\$4,331.16
21	Dog Wash Station	1	EA	\$3,093.69	\$0.00
22	Subsurface Drainage	1	LS	\$3,712.42	\$3,712.42
23	Artificial Turf on Aggregate Base	440	SF	\$27.34	\$12,029.60
24	Decorative River Rock	675	SF	\$20.79	\$0.00
25	Decorative Moss Boulder	1	EA	\$965.23	\$0.00
26	Planting Mulch and Bed Prep	50	CY	\$80.63	\$0.00
27	Mulch Shoulder	11	CY	\$225.00	\$0.00
28	4 inch Caliper Shade Tree	14	EA	\$ 2,227.45	\$0.00
29	Ornamental Tree	5	EA	\$ 1,126.10	\$0.00
30	5 Gallon Shrub	182	EA	\$ 57.22	\$0.00
31	3 Gallon Shrub	26	EA	\$51.97	\$0.00
32	Solid Sod - Celebration Bermudagrass	53000	SF	\$1.10	\$58,300.00
33	Steel Edging	85	FE	\$29.12	\$ 0.00
34	Permanent Irrigation System	1	LS	\$109,964.52	\$109,964.52